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Price
5.698 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-41.62% (-4.06)

ISIN JEOOB6T5S470
Symbol OXPOLY
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,623 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

9.00 EUR
9.00 EUR
5.698 EUR
9.76 EUR
6.61479 EUR
20,858
137,971.24
17

1,030
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JE00B6T5S470-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJE00B6T5S470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JE00B6T5S470&ID_NOTATION=63199546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57cdbbd21cea281d09a67a1d59fb618e2e015e46f435eb12a34b16d4f5df60c3&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e111a6cb782b60688&time=1712840681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e24feae5c0d3f7ef6ff5e332a484fec325ac402bc2102773e48454d240ca502&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b2a57972a664feb27&time=1712840681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4038981a46a4e73ff3160ce747ad13dcb3c7822d2235c3ec746cc42c883ead73&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2cf368aac659c3cb0&time=1712840681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1f43efbe044a2467330f4760ccc4a4efa8ab043f613f54790c9b7fcdde0dd8b&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4fba5d46a7ddd0479&time=1712840681&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2bc14f59ac6f64e0344e4e80dfc724550d7282952cd3b11fce9563975f022ff&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13af16c0b3886d7b2&time=1712840681&tool=RSC
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Price
5.698 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-41.62% (-4.06)

ISIN JEOOB6T5S470
Symbol OXPOLY
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,623 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.00 EUR
High 9.00 EUR
Low 5.698 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.76 EUR
VWAP 6.61479 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,858
Trading volume 137,971.24
Number of trades 17
Last size 1,030
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -66.84% -65.47% -43.02%
Perf (abs.) -11.49 -10.80 -4.30
Beta 0.64 0.55 0.25
Volatility 92.61 68.56 53.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart - 5 -

London Stock 2023/08/ 17:35 215.00 GBp 0.00

Exchange 01

Frankfurt 2022/02/ 09:49 5698 EUR 0.14
28

FINRA other OTC 2023/04/ 21:58 3.09 USD

Issues 27

Berlin 2022/02/ 20:31 5.65 EUR
28

10.299 EUR (37,340
12.951 EUR (7,922
14.943 EUR (3,290
16.594 EUR (1,839

15.630 EUR (2022/01/03

5.698 EUR (2022/02/28
20.390 EUR (2021/05/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.698 EUR (2022/02/28)

Number of
trades

1

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=63199546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54370129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=53873926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=53873926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65330122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65330122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54093029
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Company profile

Company Logo

I\ POLYMETAL

Contact Details

POLYMETAL INTERNATIONAL PLC

Parthenonos, 6, 3rd Floor - 3031 Limassol
Telefon: +357-25-558090

Fax: +357-25-356433
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Polymetal International Plc engages in the mining of gold and silver. It operates through the
following segments: Magadan, Ural, Khabarovsk, Kazakhstan, and Yakutia. The Magadan
segment consists of operations in Dukat, Omolon, and Mayskoye. The Ural segment
focuses on the operation in Voro. The Khabarovsk segment includes operations in Amursk
POX, Albazino, Svetloye, Veduga, and Kutyn. The Kazakhstan segment is involved in
Varvara and Kyzyl. The Yakutia segment deals with Nezhd and Prognoz projects. The
company was founded by Alexander Nesis in 1998 and is headquartered in Limassol,

Cyprus.

Members of Management Board

Vitaly Nesis

Daria
Goncharova

Dimitry
Razumov

Evgenia
Onuschenko

Evgeny
Vrublevskiy

Igor Kapshuk
Maxim Nazimok
Pavel Danilin

Roman
Shestakov

Sergey Trushin

Tania
Tchedaeva

Valery
Tsyplakov
Vitaly
Savchenko

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Konstantin
Yanakov

Evgueni
Konovalenko
Janat Berdalina
Omar Bahram
Pascale Perez

Richard Sharko

Steven
Dashevsky

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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